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The following contractors perform work on indefinite quantity contracts: 
 
CCI Solutions, LLC 
526 Western Ave. 
Augusta, ME 04330 
POC Info:    Ralph Dean, Project Manager 

rdean@ccieast.com 
207.620.7172 ext. 109 
 
 

P&S Construction Inc. 
35 John St. Ste 200 
Lowell, MA 01852-1101 
POC Info:                               
    Jignesh Patel, Vice President 
    patelj@psconstruction.net 
    978.452.3782 
 
 
Watermark Environmental Inc. 
175 Cabot Street 
Lowell, MA 01854 
POC Info:   Mike Michaud 

mike.michaud@watermarkenv.com  
   978.452.9696 
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Pride Enterprises, Inc 
700 East Main Street, 2nd Floor 
Norristown, PA 19401-4122 
POC Info:                                  James Boucher 
                                                  jboucher@prideenterprises.com 
                                                  484-322-0022 
 
 
Cornerstone Construction Services, LLC 
P.O. Box 156 
Reading, MA 01867 
POC Info:                                 Ken Lafferty 
                                                 klafferty@cornerstone-serv.com 
                                                 781-944-3045 
 
 
KMK Construction 
384 HL Dow Highway Suite 28 
Eliot, ME 03903 
POC Info:                                  Paul Runions 
                                                  prunions@kmkconstruction.com 
                                                  207-439-3569 
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Security Construction Services 
59 Apsley Street 
Hudson, MA 01749 
POC Info:                                  Janet Ceddia 
                                                   info@security-construction.com 
                                                   978-562-0770 
 
 
 
Legion Construction 
248 Mill Road 
Chelmsford, MA 01824 
POC Info:                                   David Gorsky 
                                                    dgorsky@legionci.com 
                                                    978-256-6020 
 
 
Fisher Contracting Corporation 
11 Webster Place 
Worcester, MA 01601 
POC Info:                                   Joe Sheehan 
                                                    jsheehan@fishercontracting.us 
                                                    508-868-6013 
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Benaka, Inc 
401 Main Street 
Fitchburg, MA 01420 
POC Info:                                   Chris Kacandes 
                                                    chrisk@benakainc.com 
                                                    978-343-2382 
 
 
Tantara Corporation 
54 Mason Street 
Worcester, MA 01610    
POC Info:                                    Dawn Dearborn 
                                                     ddearborn@tantaracorp.com 
                                                     508-752-5599   
 
 
GVC Construction, Inc    
P.O. Box 693 
Leominster, MA 01453 
POC Info:                                    Chris Valenti 
                                                     chrisv@gvcconstruction.com 
                                                     978-423-2854                   
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